



ETN169838B

| KEY | PART NO. | PART NAME | QTY | REMARKS | |
|-----|------------|---------------------|-----|------------|--|
| 1 | AN305228 | Pin | 2 | | |
| 2 | 19M9846 | Screw | 1 | M10 X 40 | |
| 3 | 14M7724 | Lock Nut | 8 | M12 | |
| 4 | WZ1295006 | Lubrication Fitting | 8 | | |
| 5 | 19M9998 | Screw | 7 | M12 X 60 | |
| 6 | N403513 | Pin | 2 | | |
| 7 | 14M7593 | Lock Nut | 4 | M10 | |
| 8 | WZW0010462 | Pin Fastener | 2 | | |
| 9 | 40M7394 | Snap Ring | 2 | | |
| 10 | AN209359 | Pin Fastener | 2 | | |
| 11 | N403685 | Retainer | 2 | | |
| 12 | 19M9986 | Screw | 3 | M10 X 35 | |
| 13 | N309945 | Spacer | 8 | | |
| 14 | AN209435 | Pin | 4 | | |
| 15 | AN405168 | Frame | 1 | Lower | |
| 16 | 34M7274 | Spring Pin | 2 | 10 X 50 mm | |
| 17 | AKK26440 | Frame | 1 | Upper | |
| 18 | 19M10072 | Screw | 1 | M12 X 70 | |